

PRICE LIST - Manufacturer Recommended Selling Price

As of May 1, 2017

All Prices in \$USD

SKU	PRODUCT / DESCRIPTION	MRSP
TX01002	ChargeSpot - Requires power supply (PS01005 or PS01006)	180.00
PS01005	Power Supply - Powers one ChargeSpot	20.00
PS01006	Multi Power Supply - Powers up to four ChargeSpots	80.00
RX02002	Spark 10W (Apple Lightning)	30.00
RX02003	Spark 10W (mUSB)	30.00
RX02004	Spark 10W (USB-C)	30.00
WP02009	Spark Holder - Holds up to 4 Sparks	15.00
TX01102C	Sales Kit - Portable ChargeSpot for presentation purposes (Incl. 3 Sparks)	280.00
SV01011	Installation Kit - Includes decal placement tool and 4 jig templates	n/a

CONTACT US:

ChargeSpot Wireless Power #2 - 204 Spadina Avenue Toronto, ON, Canada M5T 2C2 sales@chargespot.com +1 (855) 219-6732

DISCLAIMER:

We reserve the right to change our prices at any time without further notice. However, if you have ordered but not yet paid for a product, we guarantee the price for two months from when the order was placed. Prices do not include applicable taxes.